
Wire Binding element order form.

Date:Date:

Customer name:

Address:

Phone number:

3:1

Size Boxes of 100 Color

1/4

5/16

3/8

7/16

1/21/2

9/16

2:1

Size Boxes of 100 Color

1/4

5/16

3/8

7/167/16

1/2

9/16

5/8

3/4

7/8

1

1 1/8

1 1/4

1 1/8

1 1/4

Standard colors:  Black, White

Special colors: Red, Blue, Green, Silver, Pewter, Cream, Gold, Grey

Always add 1/8" to book thickness when ordering Wire bindings.

All boxes will be shipped UPS.All boxes will be shipped UPS.

SGM Bindery, Inc.

Stephen Martinec

410.944.7660

410.944.5707 Fax

bind@sgmbindery.com

www.sgmbindery.com


